Platz:

Datum

03.01.2023

27.12.2022

30.12.2022

30.12.2022

Uhrzeit

14:00

14:00

11:00

14:00

Sport Damen

Spieler 1

Simone Bader
Ulrike Buchstor
Jadranka Dorfler

Inge Biedlingmaier

Spieler 2

Corina Metzler
Sabrina Reichmann
Karin Scholz

Petra Muller

Seite1von1l

Bahn 1

638

596

587

531

Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn4

633

622

578

543

605

606

602

564

Freitag, 6. Januar 2023

584

617

597

537

13:15:46

gesamt

2460
2441
2364

2175



