

Sport Damen

Freitag, 6. Januar 2023

13:15:46

Platz:	Datum	Uhrzeit	Spieler 1	Spieler 2	Bahn 1	Bahn 2	Bahn 3	Bahn 4	gesamt
1	03.01.2023	14:00	Simone Bader	Corina Metzler	638	633	605	584	2460
2	27.12.2022	14:00	Ulrike Buchstor	Sabrina Reichmann	596	622	606	617	2441
3	30.12.2022	11:00	Jadranka Dörfler	Karin Scholz	587	578	602	597	2364
4	30.12.2022	14:00	Inge Biedlingmaier	Petra Müller	531	543	564	537	2175